Monthly Guarantee 

(MMG) 

(in INR) 

License to operate 

General Car Rental 

Services (for Motor 

Cab and Maxi Cab) 

at Kandla Airport, 

Kandla. 

01 

SQM 

Rs.2,000/-(Rupees 

Two Thousand 

Only) 

Rs.50,000/- 

(Rupees Fifty 

Thousand  

Only) 

Rs.10630/- (Rupees Ten 

Thousand Six Hundred 

Thirty Only) Per Month 

Plus (+) Applicable Taxes 

and other charges 

NOTE:  

a) Offers below MRLF will not be considered for award. 

b) Highest quote/ offer over and above MRLF shall be the sole parameter for selection of 

highest bidder. 

c) License  fees  shall  be  the  quoted  fixed  license  fees/quoted  MMG (Or  Revenue  Share,